You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1662 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st October 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | - | uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands 1 o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1662| 641 | 700 |469]389]100 | 158 | 804 | 858 | 193 | 710 | 411 |349] 947 | 715 | 199 552 357 401 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Please say whether you have ever done each of the following by
yourself?
Gone on holiday abroad
| have done this at least once by myself 28 31 27 |29 28 36 24| 31 26 16 28 34 30| 32 24 41 28 25 24 35
I have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 28 34 25 129 29 25 24| 28 28 4 29 26 19| 30 24 23 29 29 26 30
I have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 40 32 46 | 38 41 37 47 | 36 43 34 40 37 48] 35 46 29 39 44 46 34
Don'tknow 4 3 3 3 2 1 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 1
Gone on holiday in the UK
| have done this at least once by myself 27 30 25 | 28 24 32 30| 30 24 15 23 35 32| 27 27 28 27 27 23 36
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 35 42 32 | 35 40 38 27| 34 37 49 38 33 25| 40 30 36 36 33 34 39
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 34 25 40 | 35 33 29 40| 33 36 30 36 29 39| 31 38 32 33 37 39 24
Don'tknow 4 3 3 2 3 1 4 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 1
Gone to a nightclub
| have done this at least once by myself 22 22 22 |17 23 25 25| 32 13 16 24 29 15| 21 24 24 21 21 22 30
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 8 9 8 8 8 4 8 10 7 15 10 7 3 9 7 8 8 9 9 8
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 66 67 67 | 71 67 68 65| 54 77 64 62 63 77| 67 64 63 67 66 66 60
Don't know 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 5 4 2 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 2
Gone to arestaurant for dinner
| have done this at least once by myself 39 49 34 |42 41 46 38| 45 34 22 40 46 37| 46 30 46 42 36 32 46
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 19 21 17 [ 17 19 20 14 | 17 20 29 21 14 14| 20 17 18 15 22 18 24
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 39 27 46 | 38 39 32 45| 34 44 43 35 37 45| 32 48 32 40 37 46 29
Don'tknow 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 1
Gone to a pub for a drink
| have done this at least once by myself 47 53 45 | 43 50 48 53 | 66 29 23 47 57 45| 48 44 49 46 45 45 54
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 14 15 13 |15 11 20 8 11 17 27 15 10 11| 15 13 11 15 16 15 10
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 36 30 40 |39 36 30 37| 21 51 43 34 32 42| 34 39 35 37 37 37 34
Don't know 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 7 4 2 1 2 4 5 3 3 3 2
Gone to a sporting event
I have done this at least once by myself 27 29 25 128 27 30 27| 44 11 17 24 35 30| 29 25 24 25 26 28 38
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 23 27 21 |24 22 26 19| 21 24 31 26 21 14| 26 19 21 25 23 21 22
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 45 40 50 | 45 47 38 49| 30 60 44 45 41 52| 42 50 50 45 46 47 37
Don'tknow 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 9 5 3 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 2
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EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | -° | uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands /o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1662| 641 700 |4691389|100 | 158 | 804 | 858 | 193 | 710 | 411 [349] 947 | 715 199 552 357 401 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Gone to the cinema to watch a film
| have done this at least once by myself 36 43 34 |36 43 36 33| 42 30 21 36 46 34| 39 33 47 35 33 30 50
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 28 33 25 |31 24 39 24| 24 32 34 32 26 20| 33 22 20 31 29 30 23
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 32 22 38 |30 31 24 39| 29 35 38 29 25 43| 26 40 29 30 34 37 26
Don'tknow 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 8 3 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 1
Gone to a music gig
| have done this at least once by myself 21 25 17 |17 27 20 16| 31 12 13 20 30 15| 23 18 31 19 18 18 30
I have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 24 29 20 |24 21 30 18 | 22 25 32 27 22 14| 27 19 23 23 23 24 26
I have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 51 41 60 | 55 49 44 60 | 42 60 47 49 45 66| 46 58 41 53 55 54 43
Don't know 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 8 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 2
Gone to a theme park
| have done this at least once by myself 7 6 5 6 7 5 4 9 4 4 8 6 4 6 8 6 7 4 7 9
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 16 17 15 |16 14 17 13| 19 13 20 20 12 9 17 15 18 14 17 16 17
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 73 73 76 | 74 76 77 80 | 66 80 68 67 78 82| 74 71 69 74 73 73 73
Don'tknow 5 4 4 4 3 1 3 6 3 7 4 3 5 4 6 7 5 5 5 1
Joined a gym class
| have done this at least once by myself 39 44 37 | 43 41 43 33| 30 48 24 46 41 31| 46 30 43 43 34 38 36
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 19 21 16 | 20 16 20 14 | 22 16 38 20 15 10| 20 17 16 18 18 20 26
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 36 31 42 | 32 40 35 46 | 42 31 29 28 40 53] 30 45 36 34 41 36 35
Don't know 5 4 5 5 4 2 8 7 4 8 6 4 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 3
Gone to a coffee shop
| have done this at least once by myself 68 78 65 | 74 73 76 59 | 64 73 62 68 69 71| 74 61 76 70 64 66 73
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to doso 11 10 12 [ 11 11 14 7 11 11 6 11 12 7 11 12 7 11 14 12 13
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 17 10 20 |12 14 9 30 | 21 13 14 17 17 18] 13 22 13 17 18 20 12
Don'tknow 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 4 3 7 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3

Gone for a walk

| have done this at least once by myself 90 94 89 [ 92 92 93 85| 89 91 82 91 93 89| 92 87 90 93 87 88 92
| have never done this by myself but would be willingto doso 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 8 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 4
| have never done this by myself and would not be wilingtodoso 4 2 5 3 3 2 8 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 2 4 7 3
Don't know 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 8 3 1 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 1
Gone shopping

| have done this at least once by myself 93 95 93 [ 95 95 95 89 | 91 95 84 93 96 92| 94 91 92 94 92 91 95
| have never done this by myself but would be willingto doso 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to doso 2 1 3 2 2 1 6 3 2 2 2 1 4 2 3 2 1 2 5 1
Don'tknow 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 8 3 0 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 1

Gone to a swimming pool
| have done this at least once by myself 52 60 48 | 53 54 64 46 | 47 56 37 56 58 44| 57 45 51 55 a7 48 62
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 17 20 16 [ 18 16 18 15| 19 16 34 20 12 9 18 17 19 16 18 18 18
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 26 17 32 |25 27 16 35| 28 25 21 20 28 42| 22 31 25 25 30 30 17
Don'tknow 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 6 3 8 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 3
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Sample Size: 1662 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 30th - 31st October 2016

EU Ref Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1662] 641 | 700 |469]389]| 100 | 158 | 804 | 858 | 193 | 710 | 411 |349| 947 | 715 199 552 357 401 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Got drunk at home
| have done this at least once by myself 45 46 44 | 36 47 47 48 | 52 37 33 55 48 25| 44 45 42 41 45 46 56
| have never done this by myself but would be wilingtodoso 8 10 7 9 7 7 7 8 9 14 9 8 3 9 7 8 10 9 5 9
| have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 43 40 44 | 51 43 41 42 | 35 50 43 32 41 65| 44 41 45 44 41 44 32
Don'tknow 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 9 3 3 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 3
Ordered a takeaway
| have done this at least once by myself 59 64 54 | 58 63 50 46 | 65 53 58 73 57 32| 63 53 59 56 56 58 73
| have never done this by myself but would be willing to do so 19 20 20 |20 15 31 20| 15 23 29 15 20 22| 19 19 15 22 23 17 14
I have never done this by myself and would not be willing to do so 18 13 24 |19 19 16 31| 15 21 7 10 19 41| 15 23 19 19 18 20 12
Don't know 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 7 3 3 5 3 5 7 3 4 5 1
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